Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Total Wages

$130,774

$104,066

$99,910

$99,701

$99,581

$98,011

$97,483

$97,237

$94,869

$94,722

$93,507

$91,746

$91,280

$91,189

$90,032

$88,655

$88,542

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$59,295

$56,197

$56,588

$37,860

$56,565

$37,721

$47,675

$47,655

$56,169

$37,445

$55,492

$55,900

$55,119

$55,858

$55,759

$54,895

$55,625



Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher on Special Assignment

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

School Administrative Assistant

- Elementary
Library Media Clerk

School Office Assistant

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

School Office Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

$87,352

$84,732

$84,662

$81,617

$81,454

$78,595

$71,739

$61,859

$44,238

$43,054

$39,472

$38,443

$37,427

$34,649

$19,669

$13,067

$12,855

$12,323

$46,560

$36,604

$39,186

$55,043

$51,083

$36,085

$30,736

$34,577

$39,040

$34,424

$34,003

$43,884

$10,595

$23,712

$2,272

$196

$190

$183



Teacher Assistant

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Teacher Assistant

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

Newport Coast
Elementary

$8,771

$7,579

$7,533

$2,593

$989

$114

$870

$39



