Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$130,774	\$59,295
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$104,066	\$56,197
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$99,910	\$56,588
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$99,701	\$37,860
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$99,581	\$56,565
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$98,011	\$37,721
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$97,483	\$47,675
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$97,237	\$47,655
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$94,869	\$56,169
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$94,722	\$37,445
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$93,507	\$55,492
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$91,746	\$55,900
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$91,280	\$55,119
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$91,189	\$55,858
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$90,032	\$55,759
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$88,655	\$54,895
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$88,542	\$55,625

Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$87,352	\$46,560
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$84,732	\$36,604
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$84,662	\$39,186
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$81,617	\$55,043
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$81,454	\$51,083
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$78,595	\$36,085
Teacher on Special Assignment	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$71,739	\$30,736
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$61,859	\$34,577
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$44,238	\$39,040
School Administrative Assistant - Elementary	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$43,054	\$34,424
Library Media Clerk	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$39,472	\$34,003
School Office Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$38,443	\$43,884
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$37,427	\$10,595
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$34,649	\$23,712
School Office Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$19,669	\$2,272
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$13,067	\$196
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$12,855	\$190
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$12,323	\$183

Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$8,771	\$989
Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$7,579	\$114
Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$7,533	\$870
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast Elementary	\$2,593	\$39